
1 BORTOLUSSI ARIANNA 1998 2 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 AP 0.24,80
2 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 2 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 AP
4 DANELON FRANCESCA 1997 3 F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 AP ST
5 ROSSI ANNA 1996 3 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 AP
7 QUARANTOTTO LIA 1995 J F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 AP
8 MUCIGNAT DEBORAH 1983 S F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 AP ST

1 BARBON DAVIDE 1995 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 AP 0.17,50
2 GHISELLINI ELIA 1994 J M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 AP
4 MUCIGNAT ANDREA 1988 S M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 AP 0.23,40
5 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 AP
6 SEGUENZIA GIUSEPPE 1991 S M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 AP

4 MARI MARINA 1962 M F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 AP
5 SERAFINO GABRIELLA 1972 M F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 AP

1 ALBANESE MARCO 1984 M M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 AP
2 LACAVA MAURO 1971 M M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 AP
3 DAL MAS ANDREA 1975 M M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 AP ST
4 DRIGO ANDREA 1969 M M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 AP 00.31,90
5 BORTOLUS GIAMPAOLO 1968 M M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 AP ST
6 MORATTO ALESSANDRO 1965 M M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 AP
7 DEPONTE EMANUELE 1976 M M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 AP
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1 DEPONTE MARTINA 2005 B1 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE
2 BARBO EMANUELE 2005 B1 M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 PINNE
4 PIROTTI ISOTTA 2006 FG F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 PINNE
5 BARBO ELISABETTA 2007 FG F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 PINNE
6 DORIA ERICA 2007 FG F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 PINNE
7 VALLON MICHELE 2006 FG M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 PINNE

2 BENVENUTO MARIA 2004 B2 F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE 00.39,20
4 CECCO MARCO 2004 B2 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE ST
5 DELLA MORA CARLO 2004 B2 M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE 00.34,48
6 GRAZIANO FEDERICO 2004 B2 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE
7 ARTICO MARCO 2004 B2 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE

3 GIULIA RICCOBON 2002 A2 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE
4 ROS BEATRICE 2002 A2 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.32,20
5 DINULESCU LARISA 2002 A2 F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE 00.44,10
6 MEJRI MIRIAM 2002 A2 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 PINNE

2 FARFALLETTA ALESSANDRO 2003 A1 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE ST
3 CICIN ALESSANDRO 2002 A2 M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 PINNE
4 DEPONTE DANIELE 2003 A1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE
5 PACCHIALAT FRANCESCO 2003 A1 M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 PINNE
6 BONAZZA FEDERICO 2003 A1 M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 PINNE
7 SERPO MATTIA 2003 A1 M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 PINNE

4 VECCHIATO FEDERICO 1996 3 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.21,63
5 VIDILINI LUCA 1997 3 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.26,10
6 LONGHIN JESSICA 1997 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.58,36
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1 CRISTOFOLI CRISTINA 1977 DIR F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST
2 DE STEFANI MARCO 1991 DIR M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE 00.40,60
3 VENTORUZZO DENIS 2001 DIR M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE 00.37,03
4 PAVAN MANUEL 1987 DIR M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE 00.35,64
5 FABBRO THOMAS 1990 DIR M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE 00.36,10
6 PESSOTTO THOMAS 1993 DIR M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE 00.36,29
7 ROMANO TOMMASO 1991 DIR M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE 00.37,30
8 MILANI MARTINA 1994 DIR F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE 00.51,03

4 GALASSO STEFANIA 1975 HF F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE 00.55,40
5 FRANCESCHETTI DAVIDE 1991 HF M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 PINNE ST

1 MILLO NICOLE 2001 1 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP
2 MINCA ANNA 2001 1 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP 0.33,20
3 LEIBELT TERESA 2000 1 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP
5 QUARANTOTTO ANNA 2000 1 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
6 NORBEDO NICOLO' 2001 1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP
7 BORTOLUSSI FILIPPO 2001 1 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP 0.28,50
8 CHIARUTTINI LORENZO 2000 1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP

1 BIDINAT EVA 1999 2 F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST
2 DI BENEDETTO MARTINA 1999 2 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP
3 SACCAVINI CATERINA 1999 2 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 NP 0.58,10
4 DANELON BEATRICE 1999 2 F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP 00:37,84
5 BORTOLUSSI ARIANNA 1998 2 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP 0.28,20
6 MORO CHIARA 1998 2 F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST
7 CRESEVICH NICOLE 1998 2 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP
8 PERCO DEBORAH 1998 2 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
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1 REBESCO ANDREJ 1999 2 M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
2 INNOCENTE NAVYA 1999 2 M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST
3 CASTELLARIN RUBEN 1998 2 M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST
4 COSMA TREVOR 1999 2 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP 0.30,40
5 GJARDENI DAVIDE 1998 2 M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST
6 SANDRI STEFANO 1998 2 M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST
7 GRAZIANO MICHELE 1998 2 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP

2 ZANOTEL ANNA 1997 3 F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP 00.32,36
3 CRISTOFOLI LAURA 1996 3 F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP 00.30,60
4 DANELON FRANCESCA 1997 3 F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP 00:26,46
5 CASTELLAN ALESSIA 1996 3 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP 0.28,80
6 MUZZIN SAMANTA 1997 3 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP 0.31,00

2 OSMANI SARA 1996 3 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP ST
3 POGACCINI MARTA 1997 3 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
4 SOLLAZZO MARTA 1996 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP
5 KAKOVIC GIULIA 1997 3 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
6 SANTIN SARA 1996 3 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP ST

2 ZAPPALA' ANDREA 1996 3 M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST
3 PETRINA MASSIMILIANO 1996 3 M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
4 DEL BELLO FRANCESCO 1996 3 M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP 00.27,06
5 CIOL LORENZO 1997 3 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP 0.32,60
6 GASPARINETTI UMBERTO 1997 3 M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST17
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2 MANZINI LINDA 1995 J F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST
3 BARBON ERICA 1995 J F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 NP 0.19,72
4 QUARANTOTTO LIA 1995 J F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
6 GHISELLINI ELIA 1994 J M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
7 D' AGARO MATTIA 1995 J M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP ST

1 SCAINI ERICA 1989 S F Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP ST
2 MUCIGNAT DEBORAH 1983 S F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP ST
3 MASNADA SARA 1993 S F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
4 MAVER SIMONE 1987 S M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
5 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
6 SEGUENZIA GIUSEPPE 1991 S M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
7 CARDINALE ENRICO 1990 S M "BRUNO LOSCHI" - MODENA 50 NP
8 PERIC DAVID 1989 S M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP

1 FLUMIAN MARCO 1986 M M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP 00.35,46
2 POPAIZ MASSIMILIANO 1968 M M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP 00:25,24
3 DRIGO ANDREA 1969 M M Pinna Sub San Vito 50 NP 00.27,68
5 GONNI DANIELA 1968 M F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP
6 BRAN GIULIA 1968 M F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
7 OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 M F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
8 SERAFINO GABRIELLA 1972 M F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP
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1 FRADEL MAURIZIO 1948 M M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
2 OCCHIONI GIOVANNI 1982 M M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP
3 LACAVA MAURO 1971 M M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
4 MORATTO ALESSANDRO 1965 M M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP
5 ALBANESE MARCO 1984 M M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 50 NP
6 DEPONTE EMANUELE 1976 M M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP
7 BORTOLUS GIAMPAOLO 1968 M M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP
8 DAL MAS ANDREA 1975 M M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP

3 SCAINI ERICA 1989 S F Pinna Sub San Vito 100 VS ST
4 MUCIGNAT ANDREA 1988 S M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 VS 0.46,50
5 BERTOLI MARCO 1995 J M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 VS 01:22,85

3 BENVENUTO MARIA 2004 B2 F Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE 01.32,30
5 CECCO MARCO 2004 B2 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE ST
6 DELLA MORA CARLO 2004 B2 M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE 02.08,08

1 MEJRI MIRIAM 2002 A2 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 PINNE
2 ROS BEATRICE 2002 A2 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.13,70
3 DINULESCU LARISA 2002 A2 F Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE 01.44,20
4 GIULIA RICCOBON 2002 A2 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE
5 SERPO MATTIA 2003 A1 M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 PINNE
6 FARFALLETTA ALESSANDRO 2003 A1 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE ST
7 DEPONTE DANIELE 2003 A1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE
8 CICIN ALESSANDRO 2002 A2 M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 PINNE
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1 MILANI MARTINA 1994 DIR F Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE 02.04,40
2 GALASSO STEFANIA 1975 HF F Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE 01.05,52
3 FABBRO THOMAS 1990 DIR M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE 01.31,03
4 PESSOTTO THOMAS 1993 DIR M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE 01.25,40
5 PAVAN MANUEL 1987 DIR M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE 01.21,52
6 ROMANO TOMMASO 1991 DIR M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE 01.23,40
7 VENTORUZZO DENIS 2001 DIR M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE 01.27,70
8 FRANCESCHETTI DAVIDE 1991 HF M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 PINNE ST

3 VIDILINI LUCA 1997 3 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.51,20
4 VECCHIATO FEDERICO 1995 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.49,10
5 PEZZATO TOMMASO 1996 3 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.51,10
6 COLLODET TOMMASO 1998 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 1.03,10

1 MILLO NICOLE 2001 1 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP
2 QUARANTOTTO ANNA 2000 1 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 NP
3 MINCA ANNA 2001 1 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 NP 1.14,60
4 LEIBELT TERESA 2000 1 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP
6 NORBEDO NICOLO' 2001 1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP
7 BORTOLUSSI FILIPPO 2001 1 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 NP 1.07,40
8 CHIARUTTINI LORENZO 2000 1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP

1 DANELON BEATRICE 1999 2 F Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST
2 MORO CHIARA 1998 2 F Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST
3 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 2 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 NP
4 ZANNIER IRENE 1999 2 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 NP 0.59,30
5 BIDINAT EVA 1999 2 F Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP 01:19,85
6 PERCO DEBORAH 1998 2 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 NP
7 CRESEVICH NICOLE 1998 2 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP
8 DI BENEDETTO MARTINA 1999 2 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP
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1 INNOCENTE NAVYA 1999 2 M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST
2 GJARDENI DAVIDE 1998 2 M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST
3 REBESCO ANDREJI 1999 2 M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 NP
4 COSMA TREVOR 1999 2 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 NP 1.05,40
5 SANDRI STEFANO 1998 2 M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP 01.14,59
6 GRAZIANO MICHELE 1998 2 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP
7 CASTELLARIN RUBEN 1998 2 M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST

2 SANTIN SARA 1996 3 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 NP ST
3 ROSSI ANNA 1996 3 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 NP
4 CASTELLAN ALESSIA 1996 3 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 NP 1.02,60
5 POGACCINI MARTA 1997 3 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 NP
6 SOLLAZZO MARTA 1996 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP
7 OSMANI SARA 1996 3 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 NP ST

3 DEL BELLO FRANCESCO 1996 3 M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST
4 CIOL LORENZO 1997 3 M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 NP 1.15,60
5 GASPARINETTI UMBERTO 1997 3 M Pinna Sub San Vito  100 NP ST
6 ZAPPALA' ANDREA 1996 3 M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST

1 D' AGARO MATTIA 1995 J M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 NP ST
3 MANZINI LINDA 1995 J F Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST
5 CARDINALE ENRICO 1990 S M "BRUNO LOSCHI" - MODENA 100 NP
6 PIGHIN ALESSANDRO 1990 S M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 NP 0.23,10
7 PERIC DAVID 1989 S M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 NP
8 MAVER SIMONE 1987 S M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 NP
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1 GONNI DANIELA 1968 M F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP
2 BRAN GIULIA 1968 M F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 NP
3 OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 M F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 NP
4 FLUMIAN MARCO 1986 M M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST
5 PERIN DANIELE 1985 M M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST
6 OCCHIONI GIOVANNI 1982 M M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP
7 POPAIZ MASSIMILIANO 1968 M M Pinna Sub San Vito 100 NP ST
8 FRADEL MAURIZIO 1948 M M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 100 NP

1 SACCAVINI CATERINA 1999 2 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200 NP S.T
2 LONGHIN JESSICA 1997 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200 PINNE 2.05,34
3 BARBON ERICA 1995 J F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200 NP 1.43,72
4 MARI MARINA 1962 M F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 200 NP
5 COLLODET TOMMASO 1998 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200 PINNE 2.09,20
6 BARBON DAVIDE 1995 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200 NP 1.45,09
7 DAL BEN SEBASTIANO 1994 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200 PINNE 1.48,20
8 PEZZATO TOMMASO 1996 3 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200 PINNE S.T

3 ZANNIER IRENE 1999 2 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 400 NP ST
4 MUZZIN SAMANTA 1997 3 F POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 400 NP ST
5 KAKOVIC GIULIA 1997 3 F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 400 NP
6 MASNADA SARA 1993 S F C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 400 NP

3 PERIN DANIELE 1985 M M Pinna Sub San Vito 400 NP ST
4 PIGHIN ALESSANDRO 1990 S M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 400 NP 3.58,00
5 BERTOLI MARCO 1995 J M Pinna Sub San Vito 400 NP 05:55,89
6 PETRINA MASSIMILIANO 1996 3 M C.D.S.P.S. "A. GHISLERI" 400 NP
8 DAL BEN SEBASTIANO 1994 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 400 PINNE 3.59,2036
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